

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9549/2006

RAMYANAGARI & ANR.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO.9551, 13337,11200 OF 2006

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Satyajit Saha, Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr A S Bhasme, Adv.  
M/s Law Associates, Adv.  
M/s J.S.Wad &Co.  
Mr T.S.Sabarish, Adv.  
Mr K.L.Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Naresh Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr Aniruddha P Mayee, Adv.  
Ms Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Mr V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 9549/2006

Service is complete.

SLP(C)9550, 9551 OF 2006

Await service on unserved respondents.

SLP(C) NO. 13337/2006

File not received.

List again on 15.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9549/2006

RAMYANAGARI & ANR.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO.9551, 13337,11200 OF 2006

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Satyajit Saha, Adv.  
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr A S Bhasme, Adv.  
M/s Law Associates, Adv.  
M/s J.S.Wad &Co.  
Mr T.S.Sabarish, Adv.  
Mr K.L.Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Naresh Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr Aniruddha P Mayee, Adv.  
Ms Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Mr V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 9549/2006

Service is complete.

SLP(C)9550, 9551 OF 2006

Await service on unserved respondents.

SLP(C) NO. 13337/2006

File not received.

List again on 15.1.2009.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj