

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9550/ 2006

R A J N I K A N T B I R L A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S U B H A S H V I T H A L K H A I R E & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SL P(C) NOS. 9551,13337,11200 OF 2006

Date: 24/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
- Mr T.S.Sabarish, Adv.
- M / s K.L. Mehta, Adv.
- Mr Satyavikram, Adv.
- M / s J.S.Wad & Co.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
- Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv
- Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SL P(C) NO. 9550, 9551 of 2006

Petitioner seeks three weeks' time more to file application

for substituted service in respect of unserved respondents.

SL P(C) NO. 11200 / 2006

File not received.

Item No.14

SL P(C) NO. 13337 / 2006

Respondent Nos. 3,15,17 and 21 are no more.

Take steps within three weeks.

List again on 22.4.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N )  
Registrar

hj