

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8476/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2006 in WP No.4899/1995 dated 25/04/2006 in WP No.4899/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KALPANAMATI GRIHA RACHNA SANSTHA MARYADT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv

Mr. Jayshree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Ms. Tamali Wad, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Bhutani, Adv.

Ms. Dipti B., Adv.

Mrs. Shekhar Srivastava, Adv.

for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that respondent No. 21 has already been served. Registry to check.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master