

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3910/2012

RAMYANAGARI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3911/2012

C.A. No. 3912/2012

C.A. No. 3914/2012

Date : 02/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V. D. Khanna,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Iyer,Adv.

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Mishra,Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad,Adv.

Ms. Paromita Majumdar,Adv.

M/s. J. S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Mishra,Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, service is complete.

Learned counsel for the appellants shall within a period of
four weeks file the affidavit of valuation.

List again on 1.8.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG